Multifunction Power AnalyzerCPM-70
	■Description
CPM-70 multi-function power quality analysis meter provides a variety of single-
phase and three-phase high-precision power parameter measurement, and can
measure the 2~51st individual harmonics of voltage and current, which is critical for
power system health analysis and optimization.
Standard with 4 sets of digital inputs, 2 sets of relay outputs, RS-485 Modbus
RTU communication port and Rthernet/WiF Modbus TCP interface to support modern

P
M
-7
0
	■Split Core CT Ordering Information
(The output line of mV on the secondary side of the CT needs to be wired independently, and cannot be connected together or grounded for
protection purposes.)
Type
Current of
primary (A)
Voltage of
secondary (mV)
Accuracy
%F.S.
Weight
US-CTV-10-005 5A 333 1.0 60g
US-CTV-16-060 60A 333 0.5 100g
US-CTV-16-100 100A 333 0.5 100g
US-CTV-16-150 150A 333 0.5 100g
US-CTV-24-200 200A 333 0.5 205g
US-CTV-35-300 300A 333 0.5 375g
US-CTV-35-400 400A 333 0.5 375g
US-CTV-35-600 600A 333 0.5 375g
US-CTV-50-800 800A 333 0.5 655g
CODE Rated Current
005 5A
060 60A
100 100A